i

Risultati

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
RAGAZZI E ESORDIENTI A

i

POS CONCORRENTE

10

1"

12

13

14

FERRARI Asia
Libertas Nuoto Novara

D'UVA Celeste
Rari Nantes Gerbido

PRETE Camilla
Aquatica Torino

MORGILLO Sofia
Rari Nantes Gerbido

BATTAGLIA Melissa
Rari Nantes Gerbido

ABELLI Vittoria
Aquatica Torino

TROMBINI Isabella
Aquatica Torino

GIUPPONI Sofia
Libertas Nuoto Novara

MUSTACCIOLI Alessia
Aquatica Torino

CASTELLI Caterina
Libertas Nuoto Novara

GENNUSA Camilla
Libertas Nuoto Novara

BOA Valentina
Aquatica Torino

MAZZINI Maddalena
Libertas Nuoto Novara

BENAZZI Alessia
Libertas Nuoto Novara

TORINO,12/03/2023

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2008
ITA 2010
ITA 2008
ITA 2009
ITA 2010
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2009
ITA 2008
ITA 2009
ITA 2010
ITA 2008

COEF G1 G2 G3 G4

Obbligatori - RAGAZZI

31 69 70 7.0 6.8
24 72 63 66 64
31 73 68 66 7.0
24 72 70 7.0 6.9

31 64 66 7.0 6.6
24 64 71 64 66
31 68 68 71 71
24 69 60 69 6.7

31 66 66 69 7.0
24 69 7.0 66 6.3
31 64 70 7.0 63
24 64 65 6.0 59

31 68 6.1 68 6.1
24 6.7 57 6.7 6.5
31 65 69 67 6.7
24 68 65 6.8 6.7

31 6.7 63 68 6.7
24 59 62 6.0 59
31 6.0 65 6.7 7.0
24 64 65 59 6.0

31 54 64 55 6.2
24 68 6.7 6.8 6.2
31 60 63 6.8 6.8
24 69 64 66 6.6

31 66 61 6.0 56
24 62 66 7.0 6.7
31 59 66 65 65
24 66 65 59 59

31 63 63 6.2 58
24 57 62 56 6.0
31 65 61 65 6.5
24 60 59 63 55

31 65 63 66 65
24 6.2 63 62 55
31 59 57 63 6.6
24 59 69 53 52

31 54 60 56 6.4
24 60 6.2 55 6.2
31 65 63 6.6 63
24 56 54 59 57

31 6.0 61 64 55
24 55 57 6.2 49
31 64 61 57 64
24 62 66 63 63

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

21.5967
15.4400
21.3900
16.9600

20.7700
15.5200
21.7000
15.8400

20.7700
16.4000
20.5633
15.1200

19.8400
15.5200
20.8733
16.0000

20.8733
14.4800
20.7700
14.7200

17.6700
15.7600
19.7367
15.9200

18.2900
15.6800
20.2533
14.7200

19.4267
14.3200
19.8400
14.2400

20.2533
14.6400
19.4267
13.1200

18.6000
14.5600
19.7367
13.5200

18.9100
13.5200
18.8067
15.0400

15.6033
16.0000
20.0467
14.5600

16.5333
16.1600
19.9433
13.1200

18.0833
14.3200
19.8400
13.3600

68.5334

67.1182

66.2303

65.6666

64.4030

62.8061

62.6757

61.6606

61.3091

60.3788

60.2515

60.1909

59.7787

59.6394

DIST

1.4152

2.3031

2.8668

4.1304

5.7273

5.8577

6.8728

7.2243

8.1546

8.2819

8.3425

8.7547

8.8940
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POS CONCORRENTE

15

16

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

FASANO Adele
Centro Nuoto Torino

NEBOLI Bianca
Aquatica Torino

PRINETTO llaria
Aquatica Torino

BONELLO Giorgia
Centro Nuoto Torino

DE STEFANO Sara
Aquatica Torino

GALLO Marta
Aquatica Torino

FURLAN Emma
Aquatica Torino

IMBRICI Aurora
Libertas Nuoto Novara

FERRARI Emma
Libertas Nuoto Novara

FANO Virginia
Rari Nantes Gerbido

MEOLA Greta
Aquatica Torino

PICCO llaria
PROJECT SPORT

ROGORA Carlotta
Libertas Nuoto Novara

ZUCCA MARMO Giulia
Libertas Nuoto Novara

MARCHIONI Sofia
Centro Nuoto Torino

PISTOLATO Sofia
Sisport

TORINO,12/03/2023

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA 2010
ITA 2009
ITA 2009
ITA 2010
ITA 2009
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA 2008

COEF

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

17.0500
14.9600
18.9100
14.5600

18.8067
14.5600
19.0133
12.8800

18.1867
14.4000
19.6333
13.0400

19.9433
13.8400
17.4633
14.0000

19.1167
13.3600
19.1167
12.8800

19.7367
14.2400
16.6367
13.4400

19.0133
14.4800
17.3600
12.9600

18.3933
13.1200
18.1867
13.7600

17.2567
13.0400
17.8767
14.4800

17.6700
13.5200
18.1867
12.4000

18.4967
12.8800
17.7733
12.4000

17.4633
13.6000
17.5667
12.8000

16.3267
13.5200
17.9800
13.5200

16.4300
13.6000
17.3600
13.6000

18.1867
13.9200
16.6367
12.2400

16.1200
14.0800
18.0833
12.6400

59.5273

59.3273

59.3273

59.3151

58.6122

58.2304

58.0121

57.6909

56.9576

56.1606

55.9545

55.8455

55.7697

55.4455

55.4395

55.3848

DIST

9.0061

9.2061

9.2061

9.2183

9.9212

10.3030

10.5213

10.8425

11.5758

12.3728

12.5789

12.6879

12.7637

13.0879

13.0939

13.1486
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POS CONCORRENTE

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

PITZIANTI Alma
Aquatica Torino

ANGLESIO Leila
Aquatica Torino

AZZALIN Vittoria
Libertas Nuoto Novara

SPALTINI Beatrice
Libertas Nuoto Novara

CURTI Anna
CSR Granda

BERTOLINO Elisa
CSR Granda

SANTORO Carina
Aquatica Torino

FLAMANO Clara
Abundance Synchro

SALVIA Marta
Sisport

BOTTERO Margherita
PROJECT SPORT

PRONIPOTE Cecilia
Centro Nuoto Torino

GIULIANO Sara

Libertas Nuoto Due Valli

CURTI Martina
CSR Granda

CAPRA Emma Camilla
PROJECT SPORT

BENEVENTI Anita
Aquatica Torino

ABRATE Sabina
Sisport

TORINO,12/03/2023

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2009
ITA 2010
ITA 2009
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA 2008
ITA 2010
ITA 2008
ITA 2010
ITA 2009
ITA 2010
ITA 2008
ITA 2010
ITA 2009
ITA 2008
ITA 2010

COEF

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

19.8400
12.8000
15.2933
12.5600

15.2933
14.9600
16.9467
12.3200

15.8100
12.2400
17.7733
12.3200

14.4667
12.4000
16.4300
12.8000

16.9467
12.3200
15.0867
11.2800

15.9133
12.0800
15.8100
11.6800

17.9800
13.0400
11.6767
12.4800

15.3967
11.9200
14.5700
11.8400

14.3633
11.3600
15.7067
11.9200

13.9500
13.0400
14.0533
12.0800

15.6033
12.0800
14.1567
10.8000

15.3967
10.8000
16.0167

9.9200

17.0500
10.4800
14.1567
10.0800

11.7800
11.6800
16.5333
11.6000

16.0167
10.1600
13.5367
11.5200

16.8433
11.0400
13.6400

9.5200

54.9939

54.1091

52.8575

50.9970

50.5758

50.4394

50.1606

48.8425

48.5000

48.2939

47.8545

47.3940

47.0606

46.9030

46.5758

46.4030

DIST

13.5395

14.4243

15.6759

17.5364

17.9576

18.0940

18.3728

19.6909

20.0334

20.2395

20.6789

21.1394

21.4728

21.6304

21.9576

22.1304
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POS CONCORRENTE

47 CASETTA Beatrice
Centro Nuoto Torino

48 POSSETTO Anna
Libertas Nuoto Due Valli

49 ANFOSSO Lisa
Centro Nuoto Torino

50 RIZZO Marika
Sisport

51 NIGRO Sara
Sisport

52 GAYDOU Cecilia
Libertas Nuoto Due Valli

53 DE MARIA Noemi
Abundance Synchro

54 ISUFI Serena
Libertas Nuoto Due Valli

55 LA FRANCESCA Sofia
CSR Granda

56 LAGANA' Sofia
Libertas Nuoto Due Valli

57 CAPOGRECO Sara
Centro Nuoto Torino

TORINO,12/03/2023

NAZ ANNO COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

2010 3.1 47 48 48 51 43

2008 31 42 46 38 45 37

2008 31 42 38 38 39 42

2008 31 40 40 40 3.7 43

2010 31 51 52 40 48 43

2008 31 42 40 35 48 45

2008 31 46 47 43 49 39

2009 31 39 48 39 48 40

2010 31 40 50 45 47 40

2010 31 37 38 35 35 35

2009 31 58 58 53 43 48

PARZ TOTALE

14.7767
10.9600
13.3300
11.3600

12.9167
11.2800
14.5700
11.2800

12.2967
11.5200
15.0867
10.8000

12.4000
11.2000
14.9833
10.7200

14.6733
10.8000
14.2600

9.2800

13.1233
10.7200
13.1233
11.8400

14.0533
10.8800
13.3300
10.4800

13.1233

9.6800
13.5367
10.1600

13.6400
10.4800
12.1933

9.6800

11.0567

9.2000
11.5733
10.2400

16.4300
11.2800
13.9500

45.8425

45.4970

45.1849

44.8212

44.5575

44.3696

44.3121

42.2727

41.8121

38.2455

37.8727

DIST

22.6909

23.0364

23.3485

23.7122

23.9759

24.1638

24.2213

26.2607

26.7213

30.2879

30.6607
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